
www.paper.co.uk Follow us

Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps Facebook “f ” Logo CMYK / .eps

Silk wood free paper and board is a reliable paper and board range.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Silk wood free paper and board is a reliable paper and board range offering you great on-press performance, a smooth surface with a high 
brightness and opacity.
Silk also offers superb bulk and stiffness giving you that extra dimension to your print.
Silk is FSC® Certified.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

3D
 S

ilk
 2

01
8

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered 
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

SRA2 450 x 640

SRA1 640 x 900

MM
gsm

Technical Information

gsm

µm

sec

%

µm

%

%

cm3/g

100

91

500

30

2

92

93

0.91

115

105

500

30

2

92

96

0.91

130

118

500

30

2

92

97

0.91

150

140

500

30

2

92

98

0.93

170

165

500

30

2

92

98

0.97

200

200

300

30

2

91

98

1

250

260

300

30

2.5

91

99

1.04

300

320

300

30

2.7

91

99

1.06

100

RW/BP

RW/BP

115

RW/BP

RW/BP

130

RW/BP

RW/BP

150

RW/BP

RW/BP

170

RW/BP

RW/BP

200

RW/BP

RW/BP

250

RW/BP

RW/BP

300

RW/BP

RW/BP

Weight

Thickness

Smoothness

Paper Gloss

Roughness 

Brightness

Opacity

Bulk

RW = REAM WRAPPED / BP = BULK PACKED

BULKY

350

380

300

30

2.7

91

99

1.08

350

RW/BP

RW/BP


