



Silk wood free paper and board is a reliable paper and board range.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Silk wood free paper and board is a reliable paper and board range offering you great on-press performance, a smooth surface with a high brightness and opacity.

Silk also offers superb bulk and stiffness giving you that extra dimension to your print. Silk is FSC® Certified.

STOCK SCHEDULE

RW = REAM WRAPPED / BP = BULK PACKED

MM gsm	100	115	130	150	170	200	250	300	350
SRA2 450 x 640	RW/BP								
SRA1 640 x 900	RW/BP								

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information										
Weight	gsm	100	115	130	150	170	200	250	300	350
Thickness	μm	91	105	118	140	165	200	260	320	380
Smoothness	sec	500	500	500	500	500	300	300	300	300
Paper Gloss	%	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30
Roughness	μm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2.5	2.7	2.7
Brightness	%	92	92	92	92	92	91	91	91	91
Opacity	%	93	96	97	98	98	98	99	99	99
Bulk	cm³/g	0.91	0.91	0.91	0.93	0.97	1	1.04	1.06	1.08

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.







